
RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON REGULAR BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT NO: CRPD/SCO/2025-26/16

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

SR. 

NO.

INT 

SRNO

INT

CIR
POST REGNO

INTERVIEW 

VENUE

INTERVIEW

DATE

REPORTING 

TIME

1 1 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120501143
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

2 2 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120501588
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

3 3 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120501605
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

4 4 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120502278
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

5 5 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120502958
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

6 6 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503220
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

7 7 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503302
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

8 8 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503513
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

9 9 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503553
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

10 10 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503564
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

11 11 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503825
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

12 12 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120504127
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

13 13 CC

MANAGER (RISK SPECIALIST 

- MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120504336
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
03.02.2026 09.00 AM

14 1 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120500438
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

15 2 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120500958
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

16 3 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120500971
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

17 4 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120501535
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

18 5 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120501802
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

19 6 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120501836
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

20 7 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120502320
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

21 8 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120502487
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM
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22 9 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120502918
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

23 10 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503052
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

24 11 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503112
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

25 12 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503188
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

26 13 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503212
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

27 14 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503338
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

28 15 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503426
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 09.00 AM

29 16 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503508
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

30 17 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503638
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

31 18 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503657
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

32 19 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503738
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

33 20 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503935
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

34 21 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120503999
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

35 22 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120504016
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM

36 23 CC

DEPUTY MANAGER (RISK 

SPECIALIST - MODEL RISK 

MANAGEMENT)

120504162
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
04.02.2026 12.30 PM
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